

Town of Putnam Valley

SHERYL LUONGO

Assessor

ANTHONY TOTEDA Real Property Appraisal Technician

CHANGE OF ADDRESS FORM

If you have moved or changed your permanent mailing address please complete this form and return to Putnam Valley Assessor, 265 Oscawana Lake Road, Putnam Valley, NY 10579 immediately. Without an accurate address Town Hall correspondence *will not reach you*. This includes tax bills, assessment forms, exemption paperwork, etc.

<u>PLEASE NOTE</u>: Do not use your seasonal address. We will only accept primary addresses. The address you submit affects your town and school tax bills as well as certain exemptions. Using a seasonal address may result in loss of exemptions.

This form will not be considered valid without the signature of EACH LISTED DEED HOLDER.

If you have any questions please feel free to contact me anytime at your convenience.

Tax Map Number	
Current Owner(s)	
Current Mailing Address:	
CORRECT Mailing Address:	
Signature	Date
Signature	Date
Signature	Date

265 Oscawana Lake Road, Putnam Valley, NY 10579 845-526-2517 Office 845-526-1077 Fax <u>sluongo@putnamvalley.com</u> www.putnamvalley.com